
S.No Department Class Faculty Advisor Email ID

1 AEE Dr. Jinraj V Pushpangathan vp_jinraj@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.B.Soundharajan b_soundharajan@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.E.Lalithprakash e_lalithprakash@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Udaya Bhaskar reddy ragula u_bhaskarreddy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. K.Nithya k_nithya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Murali Rangarajan r_murali@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Shanmugha Sundaram G A ga_ssundaram@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Deepthi Pilakkat p_deepthi@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Harikumar M. E me_harikumar@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Raveenthini M m_raveenthini@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. B. Karthi b_karthi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Anila Satheesh bs_anila@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. S. R. Ramesh sr_ramesh@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. S.  Kirthiga s_krithiga@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. K. P. Peeyush kp_peeyush@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Shuprajhaa T t_shuprajhaa@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. D. Kavitha d_kavitha@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. P. Balakrishnan p_bkrishnan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Praveenkumar N  n_praveenkumar@cb.amrita.edu 

Ms. Saisuriyaa G g_saisuriyaa@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Ranjith R r_ranjith@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. A. Suyampulingam a_suyampulingam@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. R. Shanmughasundaram r_shanmughasundaram@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Saravanan S s_saravanan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.A.Sumesh a_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.A.S.Prakash as_prakash@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.M.Saimurugan m_saimurugan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.N.R.Sakthivel nr_sakthivel@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Ajith Ramesh r_ajith@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.M.Sivanesan m_sivanesan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.B.Santhosh b_santhosh@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.S.Rammohan s_rammohan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.S.Rakesh Kumar s_rakeshkumar@cb.amrita.edu
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Ms. P Subathra   p_subathra@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Arjun P K pk_arjun@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Prathilothamai M m_prathilothamai@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Divya Bharathi P p_divyabharathi@cb.amrita.edu 

Mr. A. K. Sumesh ak_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu 

Ms. Rohini S s_rohini2@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. M. Ritwik m_ritwik@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Neethu M R mr_neethu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Anbazhagan M m_anbazhagan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. C Shunmuga Velayutham cs_velayutham@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. S. Thangavelu s_thangavel@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Pooja Mishra m_pooja@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. J. Govindarajan  j_govindarajan@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr R Gowtham r_gowtham@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Uma J  j_uma@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Anisha Radhakrishnan r_anisha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Archudha A a_archudha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Balasundar C c_balasundar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr C Dhivya c_dhivya1@cb.amrita.edu

Ms Prajisha C c_prajisha@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr Iswarya K V kv_iswarya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Milton Mondal m_mondal@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr Prajeesh C.B cb_prajeesh@cb.amrita.edu

Ms Ganga Gowri B b_gangagowri@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Divya Sasidharan s_divya1@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Keerthika T t_keerthika@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Manimaran S s_manimaran@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Nitha P.K pk_nitha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Sripriyan K k_sripriyan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Sreekumar K T kt_sreekumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Kalaivani SS ss_kalaivani@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Muthukrishnaraj A a_muthukrishnaraj@cb.amrita.edu 

Mr.Sreejith K
k_sreejith@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Rohini M
m_rohini@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Praveen K
k_praveen@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.Sibi S
s_sibi@cb.amrita.edu
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Food Science
B Sc (Hons) 

FSN
Dr.L.Banupriya l_banupriya@cb.amrita.edu

B.Sc PHY 

(Hons)
Dr. P Prema p_prema@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc PHY Dr. K M Sreekanth km_sreekanth@cb.amrita.edu

B.Sc CHE 

(Hons)
Dr P.V. Suneesh pv_suneesh@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc CHY Dr P. Thilagavathy p_thilagavathy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Thilaga .M m_thilaga@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Karthika K k_karthika@cb.amrita.edu

INT.MAT Dr. E. Sekar e_sekar@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc ASD Dr. Muralikrishna P p_muralikrishna@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc DLS Dr. Gayathri K k_gayathri@cb.amrita.edu

13 MAT

INT DAS

12
Physics

Chemistry
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